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

Above
Main

No
No

V

Y

Community, Electricity, Water

2 Storey
Frame - Wood
Wood

Wood
City/Municipal

Electric
Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail.

Wall/Wall/Mixed

None

Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Range Top, Refrigerator

None

Rentals Allwd w/Restrctns

Other
Asphalt

10/04/2017 03:30 PM

Vancouver East

Townhouse

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

201 1424 WALNUT STREET

V6J 3R3

R2209079 $599,000

WALNUT PLACE

0.00
1
1
1
0

1975
42
RM-4
$1,309.39

0

1 1

PL VAS277 LT 15 DL 526 LD 36 UNDIV 20/1000 SHARE IN COM PROP THEREIN TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON
PROPERTY IN PROPORTI

003-796-809

15'2
7'6
8'10
11'4

13'
9'1
7'11
14'6

689
0
0
0

689

0
689

4
1

Welcome to Walnut Place in sought after KITS POINT, situated on a beautiful tree lined street. This spacious 1 bedroom 1 bathroom home is just steps
away from Kits beach, tennis courts and all the restaurants, cafes & patios that the lovely Kits Point neighbourhood has to offer, and the building is
pet friendly. This lovely home has the possibility to have in-suite laundry with strata approval, and there is plenty of room for it. The home comes with
1 parking and 1 storage locker. Strata Plan Shows 742 sq.ft. including the Balcony, professionally measured by Excelsior 689 sq.ft. - Balcony 75 sq.ft.
Open House Saturday/Sunday 2-4pm.

4 1

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

42

$333.61

STRATAWEST
604-904-9595

2017

Dexter Associates Realty Dexter Associates Realty

$599,000

Virtual Tour URL

Kitsilano

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Bedroom

Main No

2 Y Y

V

Y

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Upper Unit
Frame - Wood
Wood

City/Municipal

Baseboard
Balcony(s)

Lane
Garage Underbuilding

Elevator, Shared Laundry

Marina Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Treed
Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Stove

None

Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals
Allwd w/Restrctns

Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Heat, Hot Water, Management
Tar & Gravel

10/04/2017 03:30 PM

Vancouver West

Apartment/Condo

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:
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